10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

T-HANGAR WAITING LIST

Daniel A. Blazer
Miles R. Cook
Marshall C. Jobe
Shahin Mehrabanzad
Eugene C. Witt
Perry C. Haman
Kelly D. Gravesen
Joseph G. Bauer
Jonathan W. Davis
Nelse Hansen

Ryan Germany
Joseph D. Wargo
John F. Embleton
James G. Ewing
Asish Naran

William (Vince) McAleer Jr.
Erik Seifert

Gregory A. Solsud
Dale Slack

Douglas M. Towns

Larry R. Scheinpflug



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Robert S. Jones
Mike G. Allain
Charles E. Taylor
Lawrence H. Flynn
Kevin A. Adamson
Cristoffer R. Dimau
Landon R. Williams
Denis A. Reggie
Victorino O. Rasmussen
Michael E. Kennedy
Jeffrey D. Miller

Mr. Steven S. Marco
William R. Childs
Mark Travis

Willie McKenzie
David W. Eastis
Reinhardt F. Cyphers
Alexander M. Sladky
Travis B. Holmes
John Scott Hall

Anthony H. Harwood

David Kupiec
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Christopher Richard
Michael Schweninger
Robert McCracken
Aaron M. Davis
Stacey L. Sparks
Houston Payne
Michael K. Schaufele
Alexander M. Hayes
James Fallaize
Benton Matthews
Jonathan Ebbeler
Robert B. Jarratt
Joseph A. Vance
Bryce C. Angell
Matthew B. Stoddard
William D. Wright
Krista L. Weaver
Phillipe V. Wynen
Matthew A. Petrosky
Sarah C. Conklin

Jeffrey G. Simmons

Daniel T. Huffman
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66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Bryan L. Anderson
David A. McDonald
David M. Wrubel
James E. Butler IlI
Michael D. Joseph
Robert L. Laurens
Bryan H. Eastman
Mark Henderson
Dwight W. Mattmuller
Eric G. Santos
Darron Kusman
Mike S. McGee
George Yu

Paul Temple
James Anderson
Patrick Leardo
Andrew Lafollette
John Trimble

Chip Hawkins

*Edited 1/12/2023
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